威星科技實業有限公司
1
产 品 规 格 书
Product Specification Sheet
TOP-BIDI-XFP-20B
RoHS Compliant 10Gb/s Tx 1330nm/R1270nm 20km Optical Transceiver
威星科技實業有限公司

9
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
TOP-BIDI-XFP-20A XFP BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,20KM,0~70℃,with DDM
TOP-BIDI-XFP-20B XFP BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,20KM,0~70℃,with DDM
TOP-BIDI-XFP-ER-40A XFP BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,40KM,0~70℃,with DDM
TOP-BIDI-XFP-ER-40B XFP BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,40KM,-5~70℃,with DDM
TOP-BIDI-XFP-ZR-80A XFP BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1270nm,80KM,-5~70℃,with DDM
TOP-BIDI-XFP-ZR-80B XFP BiDi,10.3125Gbps,1330nm,80KM,-5~70℃,with DDM
威星科技實業有限公司
10
Topstar Technology Industrial Co., Ltd